Place TmP1l

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24
25 22
26
27 23
28 24
29 25
30
31 26
32
33
34 27
35
36 28
37
38 29
39 30
40 31
41
42 32
43 33
44 34
45 35
46 36
47 37
48 38
49 39
50 40
51 41
52
53
54 42
55 43
56 44
57 45
58 46
59 47
60 48

Bib#

7048
6879
6875
6909
7114
7067
6912
7069
6876
7045
7079
7082
6954
6922
6877
7006
6813
7081
6787
7003
6809
6907
6921
6841
7046
7118
7002
7072
6975
6789
6962
7116
6848
7004
6840
7070
7040
6961
6911
6985
7117
6974
6880
6881
6983
6981
7047
6878
7009
7008
6805
7039
6846
7000
6804
6806
7044
6960
6977
6953

9/28/2024 12

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*x*%* Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ***x

Maci Reichmann
Kylee Mumm
Natalie Horsfall
Veronica Kressner
Kate Pronschinske
Danite Agnew
Savannah Overhouse
Bella Belter
Keira Kartman
Lily Hoppman
Rebecca Sanders
Reagan Smith

Zoey Bahe

Liberty Ylvisaker
Kate Kenney
Tannah Radloff
Mazie Theorin
Jael Smith

Lydia Ahnen

Karly Kramer
Sophie Howard
Asha Herald
Whitney Wiedenfeld
Bethany Daugherty
Hannah Pergande
Echo Wruck

Kate Gebhard

Anna Haun

Liliana Cortes
Emerson Briggs
Dakota Pierquet
Katie Snyder
Isabella Rueter
Allison Mathies
Destiny Crawley
Emma Belter

Rosie Reuter
Micah Lee
Isabella McFarlane
Isabelle White
Josie Statz Lauper
Monce Camacho
Mallori Oyen
Julianne Washa

Sherlyn Teleguario-
Ordonez 12

Maria Quiroz -
Kalia Reichmann
Kamryn Loy
Autumn Ziegler
Lexy Trebus
Chloe Clark
Emma Ragotzkie
Emma Meneguin
Chaya Blackburn
Olivia Anderson
Dalaney Fisher
Avery Hahn
Ella Johnson
Mayra Galacia
Izzy Bahe

:36PM

Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course

Fennimore,
September 28,

Wisconsin
2024

www.accuracetiming.com

Ort 10

Southwestern/Benton
Fennimore

Fennimore

Lake Mills

Tri State Homeschool
St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

St. Ambrose Academy
Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton
St. Ambrose Academy
St. Ambrose Academy
Lodi

Lake Mills
Fennimore

Prairie du Chien
Argyle/Pecatonica
St. Ambrose Academy
Albany

Prairie du Chien
Argyle/Pecatonica
Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Cuba City
Southwestern/Benton
Tri State Homeschool
Prairie du Chien
St. Ambrose Academy
Postville

Albany

Lodi

Tri State Homeschool
Cuba City

Prairie du Chien
Cuba City

St. Ambrose Academy
Shullsburg/Belmont
Lodi

Lake Mills
Postville
Tri State
Postville
Fennimore
Fennimore
Postville
Postville

Homeschool

11 Southwestern/Benton
11 Fennimore
10 Prairie du Chien
10 Prairie du Chien
10 Argyle/Pecatonica
9 Shullsburg/Belmont
11 Cuba City
12 Prairie du Chien
10 Argyle/Pecatonica
10 Argyle/Pecatonica
9 Southwestern/Benton
12 Lodi
12 Postville
12 Lodi
Weather: Sunny, 71° F

Runner
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Place TmP1l

64

Bib#

6959
6906
6979
6956

9/28/2024 12

Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Varstiy 5000 Meter Run ***x

Name Gr

Malinaly Fernandez 11

Emilia Garcia-Mercado 12

Jacqueline Mateo 12

Gabby Endres 10
:36PM

Lodi
Lake Mills
Postville
Lodi

Weather: Sunny, 71° F

Runner



Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

1. 116:04.4 St. Ambrose Academy (23:12.9)
1 22:19.0 Danite Agnew 11 Girls 1
2 22:43.0 Bella Belter 9 Girls 3
3 23:09.5 Rebecca Sanders 10 Girls 2
4 23:38.4 Reagan Smith 11 Girls 5
5 24:14.5 Jael Smith 11 Girls 4
6 (25:56.6) Anna Haun 11 Girls 6
7 (26:39.5) Emma Belter 11 Girls 7
2. 117:17.4 Fennimore (23:27.5)
1 21:03.1 Kylee Mumm 11 Girls 2
2 21:13.8 Natalie Horsfall 10 Girls 1
3 22:47.5 Keira Kartman 10 Girls 3
4 23:53.7 Kate Kenney 10 Girls 4
5 28:19.3 Mallori Oyen 11 Girls 5
6 (28:24.0) Julianne Washa 10 Girls 7
7 (28:56.5) Kamryn Loy 11 Girls 6
3. 118:54.8 Lake Mills (23:47.0)
1 22:03.7 Veronica Kressner 10 Girls 2
2 22:40.9 Savannah Overhouse 12 Girls 1
3 23:53.2 Liberty Ylvisaker 9 Girls 3
4 24:59.5 Asha Herald 11 Girls 4
5 25:17.5 Whitney Wiedenfeld 9 Girls 5
6 (27:12.4) Isabella McFarlane 11 Girls 6
7 (31:40.1) Emilia Garcia-Mercado 12 Girls 7
4. 128:54.3 Southwestern/Benton (25:46.9)
1 20:58.7 Maci Reichmann 9 Girls 2
2 22:58.2 Lily Hoppman 11 Girls 3
3 25:41.2 Hannah Pergande 12 Girls 6
4 28:50.9 Kalia Reichmann 11 Girls 7
5 30:25.3 Avery Hahn 9 Girls 5
5. 130:18.4 Prairie du Chien (26:03.7)
1 24:05.3 Tannah Radloff 12 Girls 1
2 24:42.8 Karly Kramer 10 Girls 3
3 25:51.2 Kate Gebhard 11 Girls 2
4 26:37.6 Allison Mathies 12 Girls 4
5 29:01.5 Autumn Ziegler 10 Girls 6
6 (29:07.9) Lexy Trebus 10 Girls 5
7 (30:06.4) Chaya Blackburn 12 Girls 7
6. 138:13.9 Postville (27:38.8)
1 25:59.7 Liliana Cortes 12 Girls 1
2 27:12.8 1Isabelle White 10 Girls 2
3 27:41.9 Monce Camacho 12 Girls 6
4 28:33.1 Sherlyn Teleguario-Ortiz 10 Girls 3
5 28:46.4 Maria Quiroz - Ordonez 12 Girls 4
6 (30:48.3) Mayra Galacia 12 Girls 5
7 (33:57.6) Jacqueline Mateo 12 Girls 7



Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

7. 138:23.7 Argyle/Pecatonica (27:40.8)
1 24:07.3 Mazie Theorin 11 Girls 3
2 24:48.9 Sophie Howard 10 Girls 2
3 29:14.3 Chloe Clark 10 Girls 6
4 30:06.5 Olivia Anderson 10 Girls 4
5 30:06.7 Dalaney Fisher 10 Girls 7
8. 139:12.6 Lodi (27:50.6)
1 23:52.8 Zoey Bahe 10 Girls 1
2 26:14.0 Dakota Pierquet 12 Girls 2
3 26:52.2 Micah Lee 11 Girls 3
4 30:41.9 Ella Johnson 12 Girls 5
5 31:31.7 1Izzy Bahe 12 Girls 6
6 (31:39.6) Malinaly Fernandez 11 Girls 4
7 (33:59.8) Gabby Endres 10 Girls 7



Place TmP1l
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10
11
12
13

Bib#

7074
7077
7078
7073
7076
7075
7080
7007
7049
7071
7005
6955
6958

9/28/2024 12

Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course

Fennimore,
September

Wisc
28,

onsin
2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Monica Klingele
Elizabeth Pope
Caroline Reyzer
Marian Haun
Katie Nornberg
Jennifer Lopez
Greta Schafer
Costanza Reyes
Allison Runde
Catalina Cormnejo
Katelyn Mathies
Natalie Detert
Arianna Fernandez

:36PM

Gr

9
11
10

9

9
10
10
12
12
11
10
11

9

St.

Ambrose
Ambrose
Ambrose
Ambrose
Ambrose
Ambrose
Ambrose

Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy

Prairie du Chien
Southwestern/Benton
St. Ambrose Academy
Prairie du Chien
Lodi
Lodi
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Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

1. 15 St. Ambrose Academy (28:05.5 140:27.4 1:12.7)
1 1 Monica Klingele 9 Girls Jv 27:30.5
2 2 Elizabeth Pope 11 Girls Jv 27:40.2
3 3 Caroline Reyzer 10 Girls Jv 28:11.6
4 4 Marian Haun 9 Girls Jv 28:21.9
5 5 Katie Nornberg 9 Girls JV 28:43.2
6 ( 6) Jennifer Lopez 10 Girls Jv 29:55.1
7 (7)) Greta Schafer 10 Girls Jv 30:16.1



Place TmPl Bib#

56
57

1

'S
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12
13
14
15
16

17

18

20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36

37
38

7057
6851
6790
6810
5967
6976
6788
6850
6792
5971
6044
7026
6053
6917
6046
7058
6043
6002
7029
7108
6920
6980
6007
6838
6791
7110
7023
6982
7107
6998
6812
7056
7059
6847
7111
7025
6914
6811
6901
7030
5996
6908
6010
6905
6904
6015
6808
6984
6839
6849
5970
7022
6918
6913
7115
6844
7021
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Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course

Fennimore,

September 28,

Wisconsin

2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%x%x Girls'

Mackenzie Knuckey
Chloe Sookochoff
Emerson Butts
Emma Johnsen
Emmy Wood
Tenley Deering
Diem Briggs
Payton Scharf
Maycee Ginter
Elyse Jackson
Payton Kazda
Rosemarie Haun
Raiya Rosemeyer
Jolie Schoeneck
Min Griesel
Nora Schneider
Lucia Bonilla
Lily Griswold
Rachel Sanders
Melody Borgen
Brooke Wiedenfeld
Daisy Muxin-Moya
Linsey Conley
Avari Adams
Tenley Doescher
Brynlee Klar
Anna Draves
Julietta Roman
Gracie Borgen
Natalia Mateo
Katherine Sigg
Cora Droessler
Lily Schreiber
Macy Mockler
Liezl Lauper
Grace Haun
Emma Porter
Addy Keubli
Aspen Beckman
Izzy Tumpach
Corinne Washa
Harper Holz
Harper Zart
Jenna Flood
Margaret Duchateau
Sydney Meyer
Raelee Hampton
Guadalupe Vivero
Olivia Coffey
Jaylyn Sawyer
Emma Fry
Leah Cavanaugh
Amelia Steigerwald
Margot Phillips
Anna Runde
Ashlyn Hermsen
Lucia Antonio Serrano
:36PM

Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
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Southwestern/Benton MS
Cuba City

Albany
Argyle/Pecatonica
Fennimore

Postville

Albany

Cuba City

Albany

Fennimore

Fennimore

Saint Ambrose Academy
Fennimore

Lake Mills

Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton MS
Fennimore

Fennimore

Saint Ambrose Academy
Tri State Homeschool
Lake Mills

Postville

Fennimore

Cuba City

Albany

Tri State Homeschool
Saint Ambrose Academy
Postville

Tri State Homeschool
Postville
Argyle/Pecatonica
Southwestern/Benton MS
Southwestern/Benton MS
Cuba City

Tri State Homeschool
Saint Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills
Argyle/Pecatonica
Lake Mills

Saint Ambrose Academy
Fennimore

Lake Mills

Fennimore

Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Fennimore
Argyle/Pecatonica
Postville

Cuba City

Cuba City

Fennimore

Saint Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Lake Mills

Tri State Homeschool
Cuba City

Saint Ambrose Academy

Page 1
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Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*xk*x* Gir

Fennimore

Golden Eagle Relays

Hickory Grove
Fennimore,
September

wWww.accurace

1s?

Golf Course
Wisconsin
28, 2024

timing.com

Emmy Wood

Elyse Jackson
Payton Kazda
Raiya Rosemeyer
Min Griesel
Lucia Bonilla
Lily Griswold

Cuba City

Chloe Sookochoff
Payton Scharf
Avari Adams
Macy Mockler
Olivia Coffey
Jaylyn Sawyer
Ashlyn Hermsen

Saint Ambrose Academy

Rosemarie Haun

Rachel Sanders

Anna Draves

Grace Haun

Izzy Tumpach

Leah Cavanaugh

Lucia Antonio Serrano

Postville

Tenley Deering
Daisy Muxin-Moya
Julietta Roman
Natalia Mateo
Guadalupe Vivero

Lake Mills

Jolie Schoeneck
Brooke Wiedenfeld
Emma Porter

Aspen Beckman
Harper Holz

Jenna Flood
Margaret Duchateau

Tri State Homeschool

Melody Borgen
Brynlee Klar
Gracie Borgen
Liezl Lauper
Anna Runde

(11
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile

(12
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile

(12
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile

(13
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile

(13
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile

(13
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile
MS 1.5 Mile

Middle School Team Score ****

:39.4

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

:49.2

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

:51.6

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

:04.0

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

:12.6

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

:53.2

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

11:
11:
11:
11:
12:

12
12

10

11:

12
13

16:

16
18

11:

12
12
13

13:
17:
19:

11:

12

13:
13:

15

12:

12
13
13

14:

14
14

12
12

13:

13
17

58:16.6

0l.
24.
33.
57.
19.
:28.
:28.

64:05.8

:40.
18.
:40.
:25.
0l.
:20.
:28.

64:17.9

39.
:28.
:59.
:30.
41 .
13.
09.

65:20.0

04.
:29.
02.
13.
:28.

66:02.9

05.
:29.
:38.
:39.
10.
:23.
:28.

69:25.7

:28.
:53.
07.
:27.
:28.

1
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Place Bib#

1 6875
2 7067
3 6912
4 6954
5 7006
6 6841
7 6975
/

Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Natalie Horsfall
Danite Agnew
Savannah Overhouse
Zoey Bahe

Tannah Radloff
Bethany Daugherty
Liliana Cortes

Gr

10
11
12
10
12

9
12

Runner 1 -

Fennimore

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Lodi

Prairie du Chien
Cuba City

Postville



Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Place Bib# Name

7048 Maci Reichmann
6879 Kylee Mumm

6909 Veronica Kressner
7114 Kate Pronschinske
7079 Rebecca Sanders
6809 Sophie Howard
7002 Kate Gebhard

6962 Dakota Pierquet
6848 1Isabella Rueter
10 6985 1Isabelle White
9/28/2024 12:36PM
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Gr

9
11
10
10
10
10
11
12

9
10

Runner 2 -

Southwestern/Benton
Fennimore

Lake Mills

Tri State Homeschool
St. Ambrose Academy
Argyle/Pecatonica
Prairie du Chien
Lodi

Cuba City

Postville
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9

e Bib#

7069
6876
7045
6922
6813
7003
6840
6961
6983
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Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Bella Belter

Keira Kartman

Lily Hoppman

Liberty Ylvisaker

Mazie Theorin

Karly Kramer

Destiny Crawley

Micah Lee

Sherlyn Teleguario-Ortiz

28/2024 12:36PM

Gr

9
10
11

9
11
10

9
11
10

Runner 3 -

St. Ambrose Academy
Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton
Lake Mills
Argyle/Pecatonica
Prairie du Chien
Cuba City

Lodi

Postville
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Place Bib#

1 6877
2 7081
3 6907
4 7118
5 6789
6 7004
7 6981
8 6804
9 6959
/

Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Kate Kenney

Jael Smith

Asha Herald

Echo Wruck

Emerson Briggs
Allison Mathies

Maria Quiroz - Ordonez
Olivia Anderson
Malinaly Fernandez

Gr

10
11
11
10
11
12
12
10
11

Runner 4 -

Fennimore

St. Ambrose Academy
Lake Mills

Tri State Homeschool
Albany

Prairie du Chien
Postville
Argyle/Pecatonica
Lodi

audoadJuTulul g

=)

O VW0 OWOomOom-I



Place Bib#

1 7082
2 6787
3 6921
4 7040
5 6880
6 7008
7 7044
8 6960
9 6977
/

Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Reagan Smith

Lydia Ahnen
Whitney Wiedenfeld
Rosie Reuter
Mallori Oyen

Lexy Trebus

Avery Hahn

Ella Johnson

Mayra Galacia

Gr

11
10
9
9
11
10
9
12
12

Runner 5 -

St. Ambrose Academy
Albany

Lake Mills
Shullsburg/Belmont
Fennimore

Prairie du Chien
Southwestern/Benton
Lodi

Postville
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Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

- Runner 6 -

Place Bib# Name Gr Team Time Pace
1 7046 Hannah Pergande 12 Southwestern/Benton 25:41.2 8:17
2 7072 Anna Haun 11 St. Ambrose Academy 25:56.6 8:21
3 7116 Katie Snyder 11 Tri State Homeschool 26:17.1 8:28
4 6911 1Isabella McFarlane 11 Lake Mills 27:12.4 8:46
5 6974 Monce Camacho 12 Postville 27:41.9 8:55
6 6878 Kamryn Loy 11 Fennimore 28:56.5 9:19
7 7009 Autumn Ziegler 10 Prairie du Chien 29:01.5 9:21
8 6805 Chloe Clark 10 Argyle/Pecatonica 29:14.3 9:25
9 7039 Emma Ragotzkie 9 Shullsburg/Belmont 29:21.4 9:27

10 6846 Emma Meneguin 11 Cuba City 29:22.4 9:28
11 6953 1Izzy Bahe 12 Lodi 31:31.7 10:009

9/28/2024 12:36PM



9

e Bib#

7070
7117
6881
7047
7000
6806
6906
6979
6956
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Golden Eagle Relays
Hickory Grove Golf Course
Fennimore, Wisconsin
September 28, 2024

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**x*%* Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run **xx*

Emma Belter

Josie Statz Lauper
Julianne Washa

Kalia Reichmann

Chaya Blackburn
Dalaney Fisher

Emilia Garcia-Mercado
Jacqueline Mateo
Gabby Endres

28/2024 12:36PM

Gr

11
12
10
11
12
10
12
12
10

Runner 7 -

St. Ambrose Academy
Tri State Homeschool
Fennimore
Southwestern/Benton
Prairie du Chien
Argyle/Pecatonica
Lake Mills

Postville

Lodi
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